UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 25, 2005
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
265,809
1 431.79 797,474 9,624 5,049 0 346 0 4,140 269,949
2 433.03 809,000 11,526 5,035 0 350 0 4,310 274,259
3 434.61 823,769 14,769 6,615 0 352 0 6,717 280,976
4 435.49 832,034 8,265 6,078 0 353 0 6,002 286,978
5 436.28 839,478 7,444 6,664 0 358 0 4,889 291,867
6 438.50 860,516 21,038 6,590 0 370 0 8,082 299,949
7 439.94 874,256 13,740 8,973 0 355 0 7,160 307,109
8 441.39 888,166 13,910 6,528 0 353 0 6,159 313,268
9 442.59 899,734 11,568 5777 0 383 0 5,002 318,270
10 443.61 909,606 9,872 5,407 0 350 0 4,986 323,256
11 444.59 919,125 9,519 5,453 0 339 0 4,783 328,039
12 445.39 926,921 7,796 6,553 0 343 0 6,276 334,315
13 446.64 939,145 12,224 5,731 0 337 0 5,259 339,574
14 448.18 954,279 15,134 11,262 0 340 0 11,232 350,806
15 448.75 959,901 5,622 4,767 0 342 0 4,165 354,971
16 450.08 973,062 13,161 6,479 0 349 0 5,923 360,894
17 451.24 984,590 11,528 6,493 0 354 0 5,223 366,117
18 452.26 994,764 10,174 6,478 0 395 0 5,763 371,880
19 453.29 1,005,072 10,308 6,445 0 423 0 5,790 377,670
20 454.58 1,018,033 12,961 6,052 0 422 0 5,425 383,095
21 455.90 1,031,351 13,318 12,792 0 423 0 11,912 395,007
22 456.33 1,035,702 4,351 5,178 0 432 0 4,603 399,610
23 456.50 1,037,424 1,722 5,986 0 428 0 6,353 405,963
24 456.28 1,035,196 -2,228 6,498 0 367 0 6,057 412,020
25 456.32 1,035,601 405 6,536 0 398 0 6,093 418,113
26 456.60 1,038,437 2,836 6,423 0 303 0 6,053 424,166
27 456.82 1,040,668 2,231 6,052 0 297 0 5,647 429,813
28 457.97 1,052,352 11,684 12,896 0 286 0 12,247 442,060
29 457.87 1,051,334 -1,018 5,193 0 302 0 4,784 446,844
30 458.49 1,057,649 6,315 7,944 0 378 0 7,388 454,232
TOTALS 269,799 203,927 0 10,828 0 188,423
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



